
3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN
Women 30-39

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 RAGNI Cesare

JUDGE 2 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 3 FIEDLER Mariana

JUDGE 4 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 6 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 7 MICHETTI Carlo

RESERVE SAGGION Orlando

1 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

3.0 5231D 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00 48.00
3.0 5132D 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 47.25 95.25
3.0 201B 1.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 44.10 139.35
3.0 301A 2.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 48.00 187.35
3.0 105B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 56.40 243.75
3.0 403B 2.1 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 56.70 300.45

2 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

3.0 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 38.40 38.40
3.0 403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.95 79.35
3.0 105B 2.4 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 55.20 134.55
3.0 5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 46.20 180.75
3.0 5231D 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 52.00 232.75
3.0 5233D 2.4 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 62.40 295.15 5.30

3 NOVOTNA Tereza CZE 1983 USK PRAHA

3.0 201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 28.80 28.80
3.0 301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 27.55 56.35
3.0 103B 1.6 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 85.15
3.0 401B 1.4 6.5 8.5 5.5 8.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 28.70 113.85
3.0 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.10 157.95
3.0 5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.00 198.95 101.50

4 BERENDSEN Miranda NED 1986 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3.0 403C 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 35.15 35.15
3.0 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 29.60 64.75
3.0 201A 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 39.90 104.65
3.0 301A 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 23.00 127.65
3.0 401B 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 30.10 157.75
3.0 5111A 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 29.00 186.75 113.70

5 BIANCHI Miranda Alida J. NED 1987 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3.0 101B 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 25.50 25.50
3.0 201A 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 34.20 59.70
3.0 301A 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.00 93.70
3.0 401B 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 25.90 119.60
3.0 103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 24.80 144.40
3.0 5231D 2.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 34.00 178.40 122.05
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN

1 CAPRA Federica ITA 1990 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

3.0 403B 2.1 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 53.55 53.55
3.0 5231D 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 101.55
3.0 5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 47.25 148.80
3.0 105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 195.60
3.0 203B 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 238.50
3.0 303B 2.3 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 62.10 300.60

2 LEMINEN Anna FIN 1992 JOENSUUN UIMASEURA

3.0 105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 50.40 50.40
3.0 403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.15 95.55
3.0 203B 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 23.10 118.65
3.0 303B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 44.85 163.50
3.0 5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 4.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 46.80 210.30
3.0 5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 252.30 48.30

3 SZAKADATI Evelyn ITA 1992 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

3.0 401B 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 33.60 33.60
3.0 101B 1.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 39.75 73.35
3.0 301C 1.8 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 44.10 117.45
3.0 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 39.60 157.05
3.0 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 36.00 193.05
3.0 5211A 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00 241.05 59.55

4 DIJKSTRA Aranka NED 1990 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3.0 101B 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 27.00
3.0 201A 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 27.00
3.0 301A 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 25.00 52.00
3.0 401B 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 21.70 73.70
3.0 103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 104.10
3.0 202A 1.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 18.90 123.00 177.60
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3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN
Women 25-29

REFEREE RAGNI Cesare

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 3 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 4 ALONIUS Marja

JUDGE 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 6 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 7 CALDERARA Gianluca

RESERVE BORGHI Stefano

1 MERCKENS Anouk NED 1996 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3.0 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
3.0 5132D 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.30 84.30
3.0 5331D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 122.10
3.0 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 52.80 174.90
3.0 403B 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 50.40 225.30
3.0 5233D 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 51.60 276.90

2 OLLEN Pauline SWE 1997 POLISEN SIMHOPP

3.0 401B 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 33.60 33.60
3.0 201B 1.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 43.20 76.80
3.0 5211A 2.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 46.00 122.80
3.0 103B 1.6 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 39.20 162.00
3.0 105B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 51.60 213.60
3.0 403B 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 32.55 246.15 30.75

3 VALENTE Valeria ITA 1995 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

3.0 101B 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 32.25 32.25
3.0 201B 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 42.30 74.55
3.0 301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 108.75
3.0 5231D 2.0 6.5 5.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 39.00 147.75
3.0 103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 36.00 183.75
3.0 5132D 2.1 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 227.85 49.05

4 ELEUTERI Arianna ITA 1995 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

3.0 201A 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 37.05 37.05
3.0 5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.00 78.05
3.0 403B 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 36.75 114.80
3.0 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 148.40
3.0 105C 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.90 191.30
3.0 301C 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 34.20 225.50 51.40

5 DEPEDER Lorenza ITA 1997 Buonconsiglio Nuoto

3.0 103B 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 24.00 24.00
3.0 105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 42.00 66.00
3.0 403C 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.10 102.10
3.0 201A 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 21.85 123.95
3.0 301A 2.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 45.00 168.95
3.0 5211A 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.00 212.95 63.95
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 AMATO Gaia ITA 1995 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

3.0 101B 1.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 35.25 35.25
3.0 103B 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 66.45
3.0 201C 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 25.50 91.95
3.0 301C 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 24.30 116.25
3.0 401B 1.4 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 33.60 149.85
3.0 403C 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 188.80 88.10

7 RAMELLA Koline SUI 1997 LN - LAUSANNE NATATION

3.0 401B 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 28.00 28.00
3.0 403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 33.60 61.60
3.0 5211A 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 39.00 100.60
3.0 201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.30 133.90
3.0 301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 31.35 165.25
3.0 103B 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 20.00 185.25 91.65

8 KOVACS Bianka HUN 1996 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE

3.0 401B 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 28.00 28.00
3.0 403C 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 28.50 56.50
3.0 101B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 29.25 85.75
3.0 103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 116.95
3.0 201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 39.60 156.55
3.0 301C 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 27.90 184.45 92.45

9 GROOT Sharona NED 1994 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

3.0 101B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 30.00 30.00
3.0 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.20 61.20
3.0 401C 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 25.35 86.55
3.0 403C 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.55 114.10
3.0 201C 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 31.45 145.55
3.0 5211A 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 28.00 173.55 103.35
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